
COMM NE COR, RUN S 36 FT TO S R/
FOR POB, CONT S 629.40 FT, W 347
629.37 FT TO S R/W THOMPKINS RD,

PALMER BARBARA/PALMER DAVID
356 SW BRIM ST
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

18-4S-16-03054-110

0200 MOBILE HOME
01

18416.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

12/17/2024 JB 4.83 53,130 0 0 53,130

STANDARD
3

72,875
7,150
53,130

133,155
66,177
66,978

HX HB 41,978
25,000

133,155
0

136,519

1434/1699 4/06/2021 WD Q I 01 110,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WAINWRIGHT PATRICIA

PALMER BARBARA

1434/1697 4/06/2021 QC U I 30 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

KELLY VERONICA A

WAINWRIGHT PATRICIA
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29297 M H 0 04/07/2011

2022HX Base Yr

356 SW BRIM ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,030 115.8000 108.85 112,116 1998 2010 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2022 Heated Area: 924

BAS 924 100 924 65,375

FSP 264 40 106 7,500

1,188 1,030 72,875

BAS= W66 S14 E44 FSP=  S12 E22 N12 W22$ E22 N14$.

BAS

66

14

44 22

14

FSP12

22

12

22

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 300.00 300.00 50 2006 2006 3 50 150

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7,150

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 4.83 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 11,000.00 11,000.00 53,130


